
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
569 
589 
500 
599 
529 
522 
507 
555 
549 

Name 
ŁAWSKI Piotr 
PECZKA Mateusz 
HAŁATNIK Franciszek 
PAPROTA Rafał 
DZIWOK David 
RADOŁOWICZ Michał 
DZIWOK Filip 
WRÓBEL Konrad 
ŚMIECHOWSKI Julian 

Nat 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 
PL 

Competitor 
Ławski Piotr  

Peczka Mateusz  

Hałatnik Franciszek  

Paprota Rafał  

Dziwok David  

Radołowicz Michał  

Dziwok Filip  

Wróbel Konrad  

Śmiechowski Julian  

Club 
A. Wielkopolski 

A. Rzemieślnik 

A. Leszczyński 

A. Wielkopolski 

A. Rzemieślnik 

St. Moto Sport Gliwice 

A. Rzemieślnik 

A. Polski 

A. Wielkopolski 

Make 
Fiat 500 

Fiat 500 

Fiat 500 

Fiat 500 

Fiat 500 

Fiat 500 

Fiat 500 

Fiat 500 

Fiat 500 

Class 
Trofeo di Serie 

Trofeo di Serie 

Trofeo di Serie 

Trofeo di Serie 

Trofeo di Serie 

Trofeo di Serie 

Trofeo di Serie 

Trofeo di Serie 

Trofeo di Serie 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Total Tm 
25:27.984 
25:28.254 
25:31.962 
25:34.683 
25:34.881 
25:41.380 
25:49.924 
25:50.875 
26:01.678 

Diff 

0.270 
3.978 
6.699 
6.897 

13.396 
21.940 
22.891 
33.694 

Best Tm 
2:05.921 
2:05.535 
2:05.538 
2:05.567 
2:05.781 
2:05.581 
2:07.590 
2:06.589 
2:05.611 

Points 
54 
40 
30 
24 
22 
20 
18 
16 
14 

Sorted on Laps
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Oficjalny Pomiar Czasu PZM: T. Kędziora 
Dyrektor Wyścigu: S. Pytlak 
ZSS: P. Pazdyka, S. Kołakowski, K. Harasimowicz 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Automobilklub Wielkopolski 

9 i 10 Runda WSMP 
6.Trofeo di Serie 

Wyścig 1 

Race (25:00 Time) started at 12:18:59 

Tor Poznań 4,083 km 

29.09.2023 12:15 

9 i 10 Runda
Wyścigowych Samochodowych

Mistrzostw Polski
29-30.09.2023r.


